 ESCC QUALIFIED
 PARTS LIST
 AUGUST 2022
SMA DC-22 GHz
Source: RADIALL
KMC Series
Source: Smiths Connectors Hypertac
3401015201B071597-PN-SN-01

Source: ESA
THERMISTORS
Cert. Type Designation Manufacturer Detail Specifications
(quantity)
NTC
266 K rev 1 Types G15K4D489 and *K3A35* TE Connectivity (Betatherm) 4006/013-014
PT
352 B Type PTC Innovative Sensor
Technology
4006/015
RESISTORS
Cert. Type Designation Manufacturer Detail Specifications
(quantity)
Shunts
285 F Types SMV-PW and SM*-PT Isabellenhütte 4001/027-028
Fixed, Film
256 L Surface Mount, Type MS1 Vishay Electronic GmbH 4001/022
289 F Surface Mount, Type TNPS Vishay Electronic GmbH 4001/029
Chip
287 G Type PHR; PFRR; PRAHR/CNWHR Vishay S.A., Sfernice 4001/023-025
314 E Type CHP Vishay S.A., Sfernice 4001/026
Flexible, Foil, Heaters
184 P Single & Double Layer IRCA 4009/002
325 D Single & Double Layer Minco 4009/003
330 D Single & Double Layer IRCA 4009/004
TRANSISTORS
Cert. Type Designation Manufacturer Detail Specifications
(quantity)
Bipolar NPN, PNP, NPN/PNP
361 A Low and High Power ST Microelectronics 5201-5202-5203-5204-
5207/… (14)
MOSFET, Power, N-Channel
303 E Types STRH100N10, STRH40N6,
STRH100N6 and STRH8N10
ST Microelectronics 5205/021-…-024 (4)
319 E Type BUY**CS*** Infineon Technologies AG 5205/026-…-030 (4)
339 C Type BUY 15CS Infineon Technologies AG 5205/031
363 A Type BUY 06CS Infineon Technologies AG 5205/032
360 A Types BUY65CS08J-01, BUY65CS28A-01 Infineon Technologies AG 5205/033
MOSFET, Power, P-Channel
326 D Types STRH40P10, STRH12P10 ST Microelectronics 5205/025-029
RF/Microwave, NPN, Low Power,
Low Noise
230 K Type BFY193 Infineon Technologies AG 5611/006
245 K Type BFY405 Infineon Technologies AG 5611/008
322 E Types BFY640, 640B, 650B, 740B Infineon Technologies AG 5611/009-…-011 (3)
With Executive Support by: